
 

 

 

 

LODI MEMORIAL LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 2025 MEETING DATES 

In accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, the Lodi Memorial Library 
Board of Trustees meeting schedule for 2025 is as follows: 

 All meetings will be held on at 10:30 a.m. in the library conference room. 

The meeting dates are: 
Tuesday, January 28 
Tuesday, February 25 
Tuesday, March 25 
Tuesday, April 22 
Tuesday, May 27 
Tuesday, June 24 
July – No meeting 
August – No Meeting 
Tuesday, September 23 
Tuesday, October 28 
Tuesday, November 25 
Tuesday, December 16 
 
 

  All regular Board Meetings are open to the public. 

 

 


